
2025-2026 ANNUAL CALENDAR  
 

Fall 2025  Spring 2026  

Sep 8, Mon Fall Semester Begins Jan 5, Mon First day of spring 

semester 

Sep 14, Sun Peter Pantomime 

Auditions 

Jan 11, Sun Tell Me A Story 

Showcase 

Sep 20, Sat Peter Pantomime 

Rehearsals Begin 

Jan 19, Mon MLK Jr Day (Closed) 

Sep 23, Tue Rosh Hashanah 

(Closed) 

Jan 27, Tue Studio X Showcase 

Oct 2, Thu Yom Kippur (Closed) Jan 28, Wed Studio Showcase 

Oct 13, Mon Indigenous Peoples’ 

Day (Closed) 

Jan 29, Thu Studio AP Showcase 

Nov 15, Sat Peter Pantomime Tech Feb 14-17, Sat-Tue 

 

Mid-Winter Break 

(Closed) 

Nov 16, Sun Peter Pantomime 

Performances 

Mar 20-Apr 6, Fri-Mon 

 

Spring Break (Closed) 

Nov 26-Nov 30 

(Wed-Sun) 

Thanksgiving Break 

(Closed) 

Apr 1, Wed Summer Registration 

Opens 

Dec 1, Mon Spring Registration 

Begins 

Apr 27-May 3, 

Mon-Sun 

Costume Week 

Dec 12-18, Fri-Thu 

 

Parent Observation 

Week 

April 27, Mon Fall Registration Opens 

Dec 19-Jan 4, Fri-Sun Winter Break (Closed) 

 

 

May 9, Sat Mandatory Studio 

Rehearsal (Pre-Pro 

Only) 

 

  May 12-13, Tue-Wed Mandatory Dress 

Rehearsal, Kaye 

Playhouse 

  May 16-17, Sat-Sun Performances, Kaye 

Playhouse @ 2:00 & 

5:00 pm 
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